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HR 8333
BUILDER Act of 2020

Congress: 116 (2019–2021, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Environmental Protection
Introduced: Sep 22, 2020
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Natural Resources.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Natural Resources.  (Sep 22, 2020) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/116th-congress/house-bill/8333 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Graves, Garret [R-LA-6] 
Party: Republican   •   State: LA   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (51 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Del. Radewagen, Aumua Amata Coleman [R-AS-At Large] R · AS Sep 22, 2020

Rep. Bishop, Rob [R-UT-1] R · UT Sep 22, 2020

Rep. Carter, Earl L. "Buddy" [R-GA-1] R · GA Sep 22, 2020

Rep. Cheney, Liz [R-WY-At Large] R · WY Sep 22, 2020

Rep. Cole, Tom [R-OK-4] R · OK Sep 22, 2020

Rep. Comer, James [R-KY-1] R · KY Sep 22, 2020

Rep. Cook, Paul [R-CA-8] R · CA Sep 22, 2020

Rep. Curtis, John R. [R-UT-3] R · UT Sep 22, 2020

Rep. Davis, Rodney [R-IL-13] R · IL Sep 22, 2020

Rep. Fulcher, Russ [R-ID-1] R · ID Sep 22, 2020

Rep. Gosar, Paul A. [R-AZ-4] R · AZ Sep 22, 2020

Rep. Granger, Kay [R-TX-12] R · TX Sep 22, 2020

Rep. Graves, Sam [R-MO-6] R · MO Sep 22, 2020

Rep. Hern, Kevin [R-OK-1] R · OK Sep 22, 2020

Rep. Hice, Jody B. [R-GA-10] R · GA Sep 22, 2020

Rep. Johnson, Mike [R-LA-4] R · LA Sep 22, 2020

Rep. Lamborn, Doug [R-CO-5] R · CO Sep 22, 2020

Rep. Lucas, Frank D. [R-OK-3] R · OK Sep 22, 2020

Rep. McCarthy, Kevin [R-CA-23] R · CA Sep 22, 2020

Rep. McClintock, Tom [R-CA-4] R · CA Sep 22, 2020

Rep. Newhouse, Dan [R-WA-4] R · WA Sep 22, 2020

Rep. Scalise, Steve [R-LA-1] R · LA Sep 22, 2020

Rep. Stauber, Pete [R-MN-8] R · MN Sep 22, 2020

Rep. Walden, Greg [R-OR-2] R · OR Sep 22, 2020

Rep. Westerman, Bruce [R-AR-4] R · AR Sep 22, 2020

Rep. Young, Don [R-AK-At Large] R · AK Sep 22, 2020

Rep. Balderson, Troy [R-OH-12] R · OH Sep 23, 2020

Rep. Higgins, Clay [R-LA-3] R · LA Sep 23, 2020

Rep. Norman, Ralph [R-SC-5] R · SC Sep 23, 2020

Rep. Reschenthaler, Guy [R-PA-14] R · PA Sep 23, 2020

Rep. Abraham, Ralph Lee [R-LA-5] R · LA Sep 24, 2020

Rep. Brady, Kevin [R-TX-8] R · TX Sep 24, 2020

Rep. Marshall, Roger [R-KS-1] R · KS Sep 24, 2020

Rep. Palmer, Gary J. [R-AL-6] R · AL Sep 24, 2020

Rep. Womack, Steve [R-AR-3] R · AR Sep 24, 2020

Rep. Bost, Mike [R-IL-12] R · IL Sep 29, 2020

Rep. Burgess, Michael C. [R-TX-26] R · TX Sep 29, 2020

Rep. Flores, Bill [R-TX-17] R · TX Sep 29, 2020

Rep. Gohmert, Louie [R-TX-1] R · TX Sep 29, 2020

Rep. Lesko, Debbie [R-AZ-8] R · AZ Sep 29, 2020

Rep. McKinley, David B. [R-WV-1] R · WV Sep 29, 2020
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. McMorris Rodgers, Cathy [R-WA-5] R · WA Sep 29, 2020

Rep. Steube, W. Gregory [R-FL-17] R · FL Sep 29, 2020

Rep. Chabot, Steve [R-OH-1] R · OH Oct 2, 2020

Rep. Duncan, Jeff [R-SC-3] R · SC Oct 2, 2020

Rep. Olson, Pete [R-TX-22] R · TX Oct 2, 2020

Rep. Wenstrup, Brad R. [R-OH-2] R · OH Oct 2, 2020

Rep. Bucshon, Larry [R-IN-8] R · IN Oct 23, 2020

Rep. Burchett, Tim [R-TN-2] R · TN Oct 23, 2020

Rep. Guest, Michael [R-MS-3] R · MS Oct 23, 2020

Rep. Latta, Robert E. [R-OH-5] R · OH Oct 23, 2020

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Natural Resources Committee House Referred To Sep 22, 2020

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Environmental Protection

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Sep 22, 2020) 

BUILDER Act of 2020 or the Building United States Infrastructure through Limited Delays and Efficient Reviews

Act of 2020

This bill revises the National Environmental Policy Act of 1969, including by establishing procedures for determining the

level of review needed for proposed agency actions.

Actions Timeline

Sep 22, 2020: Introduced in House
Sep 22, 2020: Referred to the House Committee on Natural Resources.
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